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SR. 
No. 

DATE DAY ACTIVITY RESIDENTS NAME MODERATOR 
NAME 

1 05/7/22 Tuesday Drug review- Pitolisant Dr.Rahul 
 

Dr.S.M.Mahakalkar 

2 06/7/22 Wednesday Drug review- Opicapone Dr Sandeep Dr.S.D.Sontakke 

3 07/7/22 Thursday Drug review- Alcaftadine Dr. Amit Dr. A.V.Turankar 

4 12/7/22 Tuesday HAART & current NACO 
guidelines 

Dr. Neha Dr. M.V.Kalikar 

5 13/7/22 Wednesday Treatment of Psychosis Dr.Amruta Dr.C.A.Shamkuwar 

6 18/7/22 Monday Symposium- Publication Ethics Dr. Amit, Dr.Girish, 
Dr.Amruta 

Dr.S.D.Balani 

7 25/7/22 Monday Pharmacokinetics - Metabolism, 
Excretion 

Dr.Umesh Dr.H.N.Pise 

8 26/7/22 Tuesday Pharmacodynamic Dr.Sneha Dr.S.M.Mahakalkar 

9 27/7/22 Wednesday Adrenergic drugs Dr.Laxmikant Dr.S.D.Sontakke 

10 28/7/22 Thursday Neurotransmission in ANS Dr.Nikhil Dr. A.V.Turankar 

11 29/07/22 Friday Vaccines in Pipelines Dr.Girish Dr. M.V.Kalikar 


